Transamerica Title Insurance Services

103006

FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF

Transamerica Title Insurance Company BOOK 104 PAGE 843
THIS SPACE PROVIDED POPRECORDER'S USE:
BYSKAMANIA CO, TITLE

APR 15 11 5/ mi 01 V. Salvece.

	your certification of the second
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	
Name CCSECU	
The state of the s	
Address P.O. Box 1739	
City. State, Zip. Vancouver, Wa 98668	
03-03-20-4-4-0791-00	E. II B.
	Full Reconveyance
The undersigned as trustee under that	certain Deed of Trust, dated October 18 , 1984 ,
in which RICHARD A. WARRICK and	SYLVIA M. WARRICK, husband and wife is grantor
and CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL EMPI	OVERS CREDIT INTOX
	OYEES CREDIT UNION is beneficiary,
recorded on October 22 , 19.8	4 as Auditor's File No. 98408
01 Mortgages at nage 804	
having received from the beneficiary under	sed Deed of Trust a written request to reconvey, reciting that the
person(s) entitled the next have	as been fully satisfied, does hereby reconvey, reciting that the
in said Deed of Trust, situated in	as been fully satisfied, does hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the tle and interest now held by said trustee in and to the property described Skamania
	tle and interest now held by said trustee in and to the property described Skamania County, Washington, as follows:
Sot 2 of FOCUED ADDITION	
and of record at page 33 of	cording to the official plat thereof on file Book B of Plats, Records of Skamania County,
Washington;	of Itals, Records of Skamania County,
TOGETHER WITH an easement and	right of way for an access road leading
from the Northerly corner of	right of way for an access road leading the said Lot 2 to the Trout Creek County Road.
	2 to the Front Creek County Road.
全部的 "我是我 "	
Dated April 1	, 198.7
Registered	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
Indexed, Life	(Trustee)
Indirect	By Clare
Filmed	(Name - Title)
Mailed	By Rick Barkow - Assistant Secretary
	(Name - Title)
STATE OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF WASHINGTON
COUNTY OF	COUNTY OF Clark ss.
On this day personally appeared before me	Carlot de
to me known to be all	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworp possessioned and sworp posses
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument,	Rick Barkow
and acknowledged that signed the come	undile to sold the sold
as	to me known to be the XPARCHER ASALVE Secretary, **EXPERIMENT OF TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE CO. the corporation that executed the foregoing in the corporation of
Parposes therein mentioned.	the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged
GIVEN	the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, had acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	affixed is the corporate seal of said corporation
day of	Witness my hand and official seal herrto affixed the day and year first
Notary Public in and for the State of Wash-	- CHURW WILLIAM
ington, residing at	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,
	My appointment expires:
Form No. W-155 (Frevious Form No. D7.7)	3.19/



FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF

Transamerica Title Insurance Company BOOK 104 PAGE 843

HILS SPACE PROVIDED FOH RECORDER'S USE:

BYSKAMANIA CO. TITLE

APR 15 1151 mi 01 V. Balocce ..

		og Dilate og grade i state og skalende i skal
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO		
Name CCSECU		
Address P.O. Box 1739		
City, State, Zip Vancouver, Wa 98668		
. 03-08-29-4-4-9791-00	Full Reconveyance	
The undersigned as trustee under that co	ertain Deed of Trust dated	October 18
in which RICHARD A. WARRICK and	SYLVIA M WARRICK	hunband on 1 6
and CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL EMPLO	VEEC CREDIT INTON	is granto
and CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL EMPLO	TEES CREDIT UNION	is beneficiary
recorded on October 22 , 1984	, as Auditor's File No	98408 in Volume 60
of Mortgages, at page 864, records of having received from the beneficiary under stobligations secured by the Deed of Trust has person(s) entitled thereto all of the right, titl in said Deed of Trust, situated in	and Deed of Trust a written	request to reconvey, reciting that the
Lot 2 of FOSTER ADDITION, account of record at page 33 of Bowlington;	ording to the officion of Plats, Reco	al plat thereof on file ords of Skamania County,
TOGETHER WITH an easement and from the Northerly corner of t	right of way for an the said Lot 2 to th	access road leading te Trout Greek County Road
DatedApril 1	, 198.7	
exed, bir	TRANSAMERICA By A J. L	TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY (Trustee)
ed ed	- District	(Name - Title)
	By KICK BATKOW	- Assistant Secretary (Name-Title)
STATE OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF WASHINGTON	1
COUNTY OF ss.	COUNTY OF Clark	ss.
On this day personally appeared before me	On this 1st day of before me, the undersigned, a l	April 1987 Notary Public in and for the State of Wash-
o me known to be the individual described in and	ington, duly commissioned and Kick Barkow	SWOLD personally should be a
the executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that signed the same	and	ALTERIA
free and voluntary act and deed, or the uses and purposes therein mentioned.	the corporation that executed the said instrument to be the freation, for the uses and purposes	ica Title Insurance Co. the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged and voluntary act and deed of said corportioner mentioned, and on oath stated that
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	affixed is the corporate seal of sai	execute the said instrument and that the seal
Notary Public in and for the State of Wash-	Witness my hand and offici above written.	al seal hereto affixed the day and year first
ingtor, residing at.	residing at	and for the State of Washington.
W.155 Form No. DT-7	My appointment exp	ires: 7.91